CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/17/2025 5:01:36 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01337-3

25-9-01340-3

25-9-01341-1

25-9-01338-1
25-9-01339-0

25-9-00645-8

25-9-00963-5

25-9-01334-9

25-9-01335-7

25-9-01336-5

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

BRIANA JEANETTE ANDREASEN
VS
DAN MARK ANDREASEN, Jr

MARIA DE LOURDES LANDIN-
ALCARAZ

'S

ANTONIO VILLANUEVA LOPEZ

MARIA DE LOURDES LANDIN-
ALCARAZ

VS

ANTONIO VILLANUEVA LOPEZ

CHELSEA ANN ANDROS
'S
AARON DEARELD RICH

MORGAN VS MORGAN

Department of Revenue
VS
RPZONE INC

Employment Security Department
VS
JOVANY MENDOZA MUNOZ

Department of Revenue
VS
GARDEA PAINTING LLC

Department of Revenue

S

AJTRUCKING OF WASHINGTON
STATELLC

Department of Revenue
VS
C&R EMPIRE TRUCKING LLC

Case Numbers

19-3-50061-11

21-3-50084-11

21-3-50084-11

23-3-50275-11

24-3-50121-11

25-2-50788-11

25-2-51146-11

25-2-51522-11

25-2-51523-11

25-2-51524-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/17/2025 to 11/17/2025

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025
11/17/2025

7/21/2025

9/22/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025
11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

Update
Flag
Added

Added

Added

Added
Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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