CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/17/2025 5:01:36 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/17/2025 to 11/17/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01337-3	BRIANA JEANETTE ANDREASEN vs DAN MARK ANDREASEN, Jr	19-3-50061-11	Domestic	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added
25-9-01340-3	MARIA DE LOURDES LANDIN- ALCARAZ vs ANTONIO VILLANUEVA LOPEZ	21-3-50084-11	Domestic	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added
25-9-01341-1	MARIA DE LOURDES LANDIN- ALCARAZ vs ANTONIO VILLANUEVA LOPEZ	21-3-50084-11	Domestic	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added
25-9-01338-1	CHELSEA ANN ANDROS vs AARON DEARELD RICH	23-3-50275-11	Domestic	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added
25-9-01339-0	MORGAN VS MORGAN	24-3-50121-11	Domestic	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added
25-9-00645-8	Department of Revenue vs R P ZONE INC	25-2-50788-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/21/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/17/2025	Updated
25-9-00963-5	Employment Security Department vs JOVANY MENDOZA MUNOZ	25-2-51146-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/22/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/17/2025	Updated
25-9-01334-9	Department of Revenue vs GARDEA PAINTING LLC	25-2-51522-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added
25-9-01335-7	Department of Revenue vs AJ TRUCKING OF WASHINGTON STATE LLC	25-2-51523-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added
25-9-01336-5	Department of Revenue vs C&R EMPIRE TRUCKING LLC	25-2-51524-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/17/2025	Active	11/17/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/17/2025 5:01:36 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/17/2025 to 11/17/2025